Super Vision International • 8210 Presidents Drive • Orlando, Florida 32809 • 407.857.9900 •  Fax 407.857.0050 •  www.svision.com	 E�
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Type:
Voltage:
Notes:
SUPER VISION VE
R.

 1
.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
Eclipse II - 250 watt metal-
		  halide illuminator
LAMP - 	 4200K
POWER
120 - 120 VAC, 60 Hz
220 - 220 VAC, 50 Hz
277 - 277 VAC, 60 Hz
COLOR WHEEL
N - None
4S-SB - 4 standard
8S-SB - 8 standard
4C-SB - 4 custom
8C-SB - 8 custom
Note: Refer to color chart for
options.
CONTROL SYSTEM
 N - 	 None
 S - 	 Synchronous
 D - 	 DMX 512
		  compatible
 MS - 300C master
	   module/sync.
Eclipse II
UL Listed: Wet & Dry Locations
(Wet location, a unit must be installed on a
horizontal mount (face up)
	 UL file No. E202257
Electrical Rating:
	 • 120 VAC, 60 Hz / 4.6 Amps